35,5IA50
IA50 50
A50 9,539
eLOCK eXpert Swiss Round Cylinder
Technical data (Hardware)
Power supply   Power supply 2 x 3V CR2 Lithium batteries for each electronic knob
Battery working life    Operational readiness up to 3 years, at 10 locking transactions a day
Total number of locking transactions: Up to 50,000

Tel.  + 49  5693  23397-0 · info@opertis.de · www.opertis.de
We reserve the right to make technical modifications.11/23 P021-610.03
Ordering information (system-dependent)
Knob cylinder, single-sided
ES322.2010EX   CHR Knob cylinder, length 30/30 mm, single-sided authorisation
Knob cylinder, double-sided
ES322.2010BX   CHR Knob cylinder, length 30/30 mm, double-sided authorisation
Cylinder extensions
ES322.2001   Supplement for extensions of CHR knob cylinder, 65 bis 80 mm
ES322.2002   Supplement for extensions of CHR knob cylinder, 85 bis 110 mm
ES322.2003   Supplement for extensions of CHR knob cylinder, 115 bis 120 mm
ES322.2004   Supplement for special lengths with an overall length > 120 mm and <= 140 mm
Half-cylinder
ES322.2019X   CHR Half-cylinder, length30 mm
Half-cylinder extensions
ES322.2005   Supplement for extensions of CHR half-cylinder, from 35 bis 40 mm
ES322.2006   Supplement for extensions of CHR half-cylinder, from 45 bis 55 mm
ES322.2007   Supplement for extensions of CHR half-cylinder, from 60 bis 75 mm
ES322.2008   Supplement for special lengths with an overall length > 75 mm
Additional equipment for knob and half-cylinders
ES322.1019   Supplement for cylinders with Waterproof function
Accessories
ES0891   CR2 3V Lithium battery
ES302.1186   Battery change and installation tool set
ES302.1187   Electronic knob spare parts set